Universal Lock (For 6 mm panels)
PL106
Universal
Lock (PL106)
Review entire instruction guide before starting installation.
System Components
1. Universal Lock & Panel Handle (PL106)
2. Strike Plate (PL120)*

Note: Strike Plate size is determined by width of panel overlap.
Strike Plate Selection Guide:
Panel Overlap Order Code
22 - 25 mm  PL120-1
26 - 35 mm PL120-2
36 - 55 mm PL120-3
56 - 85 mm PL120-4
86 - 110 mm PL120-5
IMPORTANT! Allow alcohol to air dry for a
minimum of 5 minutes or dry alcohol with lint
free cloth before moving to step 2.
A